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Girls' Brigade Saturday, May 31, 2025
0800

(31/5/25)
1230

(2/6/25)
Selected Students Ms Wong Sue Jin GB HQ 3D2N NCOTC

Girls' Brigade Sunday, June 1, 2025
0800

(31/5/25)
1230

(2/6/25)
Selected Students Ms Wong Sue Jin GB HQ 3D2N NCOTC

Girls' Brigade Monday, June 2, 2025
0800

(31/5/25)
1230

(2/6/25)
Selected Students Ms Wong Sue Jin GB HQ 3D2N NCOTC

Design & Technology Monday, June 2, 2025 0800 1100 All Mr Tay Kok Liang Design Studio S4-1
Basketball CCA

 (B Division)
Monday, June 2, 2025 0900 1300 Selected Students Mr Vincent Lim Indoor Sports Hall 1

Badminton Club Monday, June 2, 2025 0900 1130 Selected Students Ms Foo Shuan Chou Indoor Sports Hall L2

Football Club Tuesday, June 3, 2025 0800 1000 Selected Students
Mr Chia Tai-Yu

Mr Rishabh Gurunath Talwalkar
School Field

Design & Technology Tuesday, June 3, 2025 0800 1100 All Mr Tay Kok Liang Design Studio S4-1
Nutrition Food Science Tuesday, June 3, 2025 0800 1230 All Ms Lam Cheng Wan Computer Lab 3 S4-2/S4-4/S5-1
Nutrition Food Science Tuesday, June 3, 2025 0800 1230 All Ms Kalaivani Selvin Computer Lab 4 S4-2/S4-4
Principles of Accounts 

(POA)
Tuesday, June 3, 2025 0830 1200 Selected Students Mr Ong Wee Kwang Commerce Room Remediation for selected 4-3 POA students

Design & Technology Tuesday, June 3, 2025 0830 1230 All
Ms Vivien Tan

Ms Wong Weng Han
Workshop 1 S4-2/S4-4/S5-1

Badminton Club Tuesday, June 3, 2025 0900 1130 Selected Students Mr Chan Kar Hong Indoor Sports Hall L2

Basketball Club Tuesday, June 3, 2025 0900 1630 Selected Students
Ms Kalaivani Selvin

Ms Cheong Suet Fun (Vivian)
Bukit Merah Secondary 

School
C'Div - Friendly BM U14 Tournament

Mathematics Tuesday, June 3, 2025 0930 1200 Selected Students Mr Mohammad Helmy Bin Sadon S4-1 Classroom Students are to report at the venue by 9.15 am
Principles of Accounts 

(POA)
Tuesday, June 3, 2025 1030 1230 Selected Students Ms Foo Shuan Chou IT Resource Room 2

KR Lighthouse - Interest-
Based Learning Modules

Tuesday, June 3, 2025 1400 1600 Selected Students

Ms Lim Bee Leng
Mr Ang Swee Huat
Mdm Sivaprakasam 

Jothimeenakshi (Meena)

Indoor Sports Hall L2
Lighthouse

Music Room

Design & Technology Wednesday, June 4, 2025 0830 1230 All
Ms Vivien Tan

Ms Wong Weng Han
Workshop 1 S4-2/S4-4/S5-1

Nutrition Food Science Wednesday, June 4, 2025 0830 1230 All Ms Lam Cheng Wan Computer Lab 3 S4-2/S4-4/S5-1
Nutrition Food Science Wednesday, June 4, 2025 0830 1230 All Ms Kalaivani Selvin Computer Lab 4 S4-2/S4-4

Basketball CCA
 (B Division)

Wednesday, June 4, 2025 0900 1300 Selected Students Mr Vincent Lim Indoor Sports Hall 1

Concert Band Wednesday, June 4, 2025 0930 1630 All

Mdm How Siow Ling
Mr Kevin Nicholas Fonseka

Mr Mohamad Rasull Bin Md 
Khelid

Band Room 
S3-2 Classroom

Principles of Accounts 
(POA)

Wednesday, June 4, 2025 1030 1230 Selected Students Ms Foo Shuan Chou IT Resource Room 2

Football Club Thursday, June 5, 2025 0800 1000 Selected Students
Mr Rishabh Gurunath Talwalkar

Mr Mohammad Helmy Bin Sadon
School Field

Design & Technology Thursday, June 5, 2025 0830 1230 Selected Students Ms Vivien Tan Workshop 1 S4-2/S4-4
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Badminton Club Thursday, June 5, 2025 0900 1130 Selected Students Mr Lim Er Song Indoor Sports Hall L2

Basketball Club Thursday, June 5, 2025 0900 1630 Selected Students
Ms Kalaivani Selvin

Ms Cheong Suet Fun (Vivian)
Bukit Merah Secondary 

School
C'Div - Friendly BM U14 Tournament

Concert Band Thursday, June 5, 2025 0930 1630 All

Mdm How Siow Ling
Mr Kevin Nicholas Fonseka

Mr Mohamad Rasull Bin Md 
Khelid

Band Room 
S3-2 Classroom

Media Club Thursday, June 5, 2025 1100 1500 Selected Students
Mr Chew Ying Chao

Mr Ng Chong Hern, Bennedic
IT Resource Room 3

KR Lighthouse - Interest-
Based Learning Modules

Thursday, June 5, 2025 1400 1600 Selected Students

Ms Lim Bee Leng
Mr Ang Swee Huat
Mdm Sivaprakasam 

Jothimeenakshi (Meena)

Indoor Sports Hall L2
Lighthouse

Music Room

Design & Technology Friday, June 6, 2025 0830 1230 Selected Students Ms Vivien Tan Workshop 1 S4-2/S4-4
Basketball CCA

 (B Division)
Friday, June 6, 2025 0900 1300 Selected Students Ms Lam Cheng Wan Indoor Sports Hall 1

Media Club Friday, June 6, 2025 1100 1500 Selected Students
Mr Chew Ying Chao

Mr Ng Chong Hern, Bennedic
IT Resource Room 3

Girls' Brigade Monday, June 23, 2025
0730

(23/6/25)
1300

(25/6/25)
All

Ms Claudia Ng (Foo Fang Yu)
Ms Wong Sue Jin

Mdm Loke Wenyi (Chua Boon 
Yee)

Kent Ridge Secondary 
School

3D2N Camp 

Boys' Brigade Monday, June 23, 2025 0900 1500 All
Mr Lam Yao Lun

Mdm Teo Wee Leng (Ng Wee 
Leng)

Tanjong Beach Sentosa Hiking trip to Sentosa for team bonding and 
leadership training

Girls' Brigade Tuesday, June 24, 2025
0730

(23/6/25)
1300

(25/6/25)
All

Ms Claudia Ng (Foo Fang Yu)
Ms Wong Sue Jin

Mdm Loke Wenyi (Chua Boon 
Yee)

Kent Ridge Secondary 
School

3D2N Camp 

Football Club Tuesday, June 24, 2025 0800 1000 Selected Students
Mr Rishabh Gurunath Talwalkar

Mr Smithy Methias @ Yusoef 
Adam

School Field

Football Club Wednesday, June 25, 2025 0800 1000 Selected Students
Mr Rishabh Gurunath Talwalkar

Mr Mohammad Helmy Bin Sadon
School Field

Girls' Brigade Wednesday, June 25, 2025
0730

(23/6/25)
1300

(25/6/25)
All

Ms Claudia Ng (Foo Fang Yu)
Ms Wong Sue Jin

Mdm Loke Wenyi (Chua Boon 
Yee)

Kent Ridge Secondary 
School

3D2N Camp 

National Cadet Corps 
(Land)

Wednesday, June 25, 2025
0800

(25/5/25)
1800

(27/5/25)
Selected Students Mr Tay Kok Liang NCC Amoy Quee HQ 3D2N - NCC Camp

Media Club Wednesday, June 25, 2025 0900 1200 Selected Students
Mr Chew Ying Chao

Mr Ng Chong Hern, Bennedic
IT Resource Room 3

Football Club Thursday, June 26, 2025 0800 1000 Selected Students
Mr Rishabh Gurunath Talwalkar

Mr Mohammad Helmy Bin Sadon
School Field

National Cadet Corps 
(Land)

Thursday, June 26, 2025
0800

(25/5/25)
1800

(27/5/25)
Selected Students Mr Tay Kok Liang NCC Amoy Quee HQ 3D2N - NCC Camp
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Media Club Thursday, June 26, 2025 0900 1200 Selected Students
Mr Chew Ying Chao

Mr Ng Chong Hern, Bennedic
IT Resource Room 3

Football Club Friday, June 27, 2025 0800 1000 Selected Students
Mr Rishabh Gurunath Talwalkar

Mr Smithy Methias @ Yusoef 
Adam

School Field

National Cadet Corps 
(Land)

Friday, June 27, 2025
0800

(25/5/25)
1800

(27/5/25)
Selected Students Mr Tay Kok Liang NCC Amoy Quee HQ 3D2N - NCC Camp

Student Council Friday, June 27, 2025 0900 1200 Selected Students
Ms Nur Hidayah Binte Mohmed 

Nor
IT Resource Room 1
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