## KENT RIDGE SECONDARY SCHOOL CO-CURRICULAR SCHEDULE: JUNE

Updated as of 27 May 2025

Name of CCA/IP	Date	Start Time	End Time	Target Students	Teacher in Charge	Venue	Remarks/Event
Girls' Brigade	Saturday, May 31, 2025	0800 (31/5/25)	1230 (2/6/25)	Selected Students	Ms Wong Sue Jin	GB HQ	3D2N NCOTC
Girls' Brigade	Sunday, June 1, 2025	0800 (31/5/25)	1230 (2/6/25)	Selected Students	Ms Wong Sue Jin	GB HQ	3D2N NCOTC
Girls' Brigade	Monday, June 2, 2025	0800 (31/5/25)	1230 (2/6/25)	Selected Students	Ms Wong Sue Jin	GB HQ	3D2N NCOTC
Design & Technology	Monday, June 2, 2025	0800	1100	All	Mr Tay Kok Liang	Design Studio	S4-1
Basketball CCA (B Division)	Monday, June 2, 2025	0900	1300	Selected Students	Mr Vincent Lim	Indoor Sports Hall 1	
Badminton Club	Monday, June 2, 2025	0900	1130	Selected Students	Ms Foo Shuan Chou	Indoor Sports Hall L2	
Football Club	Tuesday, June 3, 2025	0800	1000	Selected Students	Mr Chia Tai-Yu Mr Rishabh Gurunath Talwalkar	School Field	
Design & Technology	Tuesday, June 3, 2025	0800	1100	All	Mr Tay Kok Liang	Design Studio	S4-1
Nutrition Food Science	Tuesday, June 3, 2025	0800	1230	All	Ms Lam Cheng Wan	Computer Lab 3	S4-2/S4-4/S5-1
Nutrition Food Science	Tuesday, June 3, 2025	0800	1230	All	Ms Kalaivani Selvin	Computer Lab 4	S4-2/S4-4
Principles of Accounts (POA)	Tuesday, June 3, 2025	0830	1200	Selected Students	Mr Ong Wee Kwang	Commerce Room	Remediation for selected 4-3 POA students
Design & Technology	Tuesday, June 3, 2025	0830	1230	All	Ms Vivien Tan Ms Wong Weng Han	Workshop 1	S4-2/S4-4/S5-1
Badminton Club	Tuesday, June 3, 2025	0900	1130	Selected Students	Mr Chan Kar Hong	Indoor Sports Hall L2	
Basketball Club	Tuesday, June 3, 2025	0900	1630	Selected Students	Ms Kalaivani Selvin Ms Cheong Suet Fun (Vivian)	Bukit Merah Secondary School	C'Div - Friendly BM U14 Tournament
Mathematics	Tuesday, June 3, 2025	0930	1200	Selected Students	Mr Mohammad Helmy Bin Sadon	S4-1 Classroom	Students are to report at the venue by 9.15 am
Principles of Accounts (POA)	Tuesday, June 3, 2025	1030	1230	Selected Students	Ms Foo Shuan Chou	IT Resource Room 2	
KR Lighthouse - Interest- Based Learning Modules	Tuesday, June 3, 2025	1400	1600	Selected Students	Ms Lim Bee Leng Mr Ang Swee Huat Mdm Sivaprakasam Jothimeenakshi (Meena)	Indoor Sports Hall L2 Lighthouse Music Room	
Design & Technology	Wednesday, June 4, 2025	0830	1230	All	Ms Vivien Tan Ms Wong Weng Han	Workshop 1	S4-2/S4-4/S5-1
Nutrition Food Science	Wednesday, June 4, 2025	0830	1230	All	Ms Lam Cheng Wan	Computer Lab 3	S4-2/S4-4/S5-1
Nutrition Food Science	Wednesday, June 4, 2025	0830	1230	All	Ms Kalaivani Selvin	Computer Lab 4	S4-2/S4-4
Basketball CCA (B Division)	Wednesday, June 4, 2025	0900	1300	Selected Students	Mr Vincent Lim	Indoor Sports Hall 1	
Concert Band	Wednesday, June 4, 2025	0930	1630	All	Mdm How Siow Ling Mr Kevin Nicholas Fonseka Mr Mohamad Rasull Bin Md Khelid	Band Room S3-2 Classroom	
Principles of Accounts (POA)	Wednesday, June 4, 2025	1030	1230	Selected Students	Ms Foo Shuan Chou	IT Resource Room 2	
Football Club	Thursday, June 5, 2025	0800	1000	Selected Students	Mr Rishabh Gurunath Talwalkar Mr Mohammad Helmy Bin Sadon	School Field	
Design & Technology	Thursday, June 5, 2025	0830	1230	Selected Students	Ms Vivien Tan	Workshop 1	S4-2/S4-4

## KENT RIDGE SECONDARY SCHOOL CO-CURRICULAR SCHEDULE: JUNE

Updated as of 27 May 2025

Name of CCA/IP	Date	Start Time	End Time	Target Students	Teacher in Charge	Venue	Remarks/Event
Badminton Club	Thursday, June 5, 2025	0900	1130	Selected Students	Mr Lim Er Song	Indoor Sports Hall L2	
Basketball Club	Thursday, June 5, 2025	0900	1630	Selected Students	Ms Kalaivani Selvin Ms Cheong Suet Fun (Vivian)	Bukit Merah Secondary School	C'Div - Friendly BM U14 Tournament
Concert Band	Thursday, June 5, 2025	0930	1630	All	Mdm How Siow Ling Mr Kevin Nicholas Fonseka Mr Mohamad Rasull Bin Md Khelid	Band Room S3-2 Classroom	
Media Club	Thursday, June 5, 2025	1100	1500	Selected Students	Mr Chew Ying Chao Mr Ng Chong Hern, Bennedic	IT Resource Room 3	
KR Lighthouse - Interest- Based Learning Modules	Thursday, June 5, 2025	1400	1600	Selected Students	Ms Lim Bee Leng Mr Ang Swee Huat Mdm Sivaprakasam Jothimeenakshi (Meena)	Indoor Sports Hall L2 Lighthouse Music Room	
Design & Technology	Friday, June 6, 2025	0830	1230	Selected Students	Ms Vivien Tan	Workshop 1	S4-2/S4-4
Basketball CCA (B Division)	Friday, June 6, 2025	0900	1300	Selected Students	Ms Lam Cheng Wan	Indoor Sports Hall 1	
Media Club	Friday, June 6, 2025	1100	1500	Selected Students	Mr Chew Ying Chao Mr Ng Chong Hern, Bennedic	IT Resource Room 3	
Girls' Brigade	Monday, June 23, 2025	0730 (23/6/25)	1300 (25/6/25)	All	Ms Claudia Ng (Foo Fang Yu) Ms Wong Sue Jin Mdm Loke Wenyi (Chua Boon Yee)	Kent Ridge Secondary School	3D2N Camp
Boys' Brigade	Monday, June 23, 2025	0900	1500	All	Mr Lam Yao Lun Mdm Teo Wee Leng (Ng Wee Leng)	Tanjong Beach Sentosa	Hiking trip to Sentosa for team bonding and leadership training
Girls' Brigade	Tuesday, June 24, 2025	0730 (23/6/25)	1300 (25/6/25)	All	Ms Claudia Ng (Foo Fang Yu) Ms Wong Sue Jin Mdm Loke Wenyi (Chua Boon Yee)	Kent Ridge Secondary School	3D2N Camp
Football Club	Tuesday, June 24, 2025	0800	1000	Selected Students	Mr Rishabh Gurunath Talwalkar Mr Smithy Methias @ Yusoef Adam	School Field	
Football Club	Wednesday, June 25, 2025	0800	1000	Selected Students	Mr Rishabh Gurunath Talwalkar Mr Mohammad Helmy Bin Sadon	School Field	
Girls' Brigade	Wednesday, June 25, 2025	0730 (23/6/25)	1300 (25/6/25)	All	Ms Claudia Ng (Foo Fang Yu) Ms Wong Sue Jin Mdm Loke Wenyi (Chua Boon Yee)	Kent Ridge Secondary School	3D2N Camp
National Cadet Corps (Land)	Wednesday, June 25, 2025	0800 (25/5/25)	1800 (27/5/25)	Selected Students	Mr Tay Kok Liang	NCC Amoy Quee HQ	3D2N - NCC Camp
Media Club	Wednesday, June 25, 2025	0900	1200	Selected Students	Mr Chew Ying Chao Mr Ng Chong Hern, Bennedic	IT Resource Room 3	
Football Club	Thursday, June 26, 2025	0800	1000	Selected Students	Mr Rishabh Gurunath Talwalkar Mr Mohammad Helmy Bin Sadon	School Field	
National Cadet Corps (Land)	Thursday, June 26, 2025	0800 (25/5/25)	1800 (27/5/25)	Selected Students	Mr Tay Kok Liang	NCC Amoy Quee HQ	3D2N - NCC Camp

## KENT RIDGE SECONDARY SCHOOL CO-CURRICULAR SCHEDULE: JUNE

Updated as of 27 May 2025

Name of CCA/IP	Date	Start Time	End Time	Target Students	Teacher in Charge	Venue	Remarks/Event
Media Club	Thursday, June 26, 2025	0900	1200	Selected Students	Mr Chew Ying Chao Mr Ng Chong Hern, Bennedic	IT Resource Room 3	
Football Club	Friday, June 27, 2025	0800	1000	Selected Students	Mr Rishabh Gurunath Talwalkar Mr Smithy Methias @ Yusoef Adam	School Field	
National Cadet Corps (Land)	Friday, June 27, 2025	0800 (25/5/25)	1800 (27/5/25)	Selected Students	Mr Tay Kok Liang	NCC Amoy Quee HQ	3D2N - NCC Camp
Student Council	Friday, June 27, 2025	0900	1200	Selected Students	Ms Nur Hidayah Binte Mohmed Nor	IT Resource Room 1	